
  

 

CHANGE ORDER 
 

OWNER - 
Augusta Aviation Commission 
Augusta Regional Airport 

 ARCHITECT / ENGINEER – Mead & Hunt, Inc. 

  
1501 Aviation Way 
Augusta, GA 30906 

  
5955 Core Road, Suite 515  

North Charleston, SC 29406 

 Ph:  706-796-4010   Ph.  (843) 486-8330 

 
 

 
 

 
 
DESCRIPTION of CHANGE: Quantity Adjustments 

CP No. Description Amount 

COP-4 2-900-150.SU 4” GDOT 12.55mm Superpave – Additional Asphalt Paving $6,750.00 

TOTAL $6,750.00 

 

CP No. Spec Description Unit Quantity Unit Price Amount 

COP-4 GDOT-400.1 4” GDOT 12.5mm Superpave TON 27 $250.00 $6,750.00 

TOTAL $6,750.00 

 
 
PROVIDED JUSTIFICATION: 

1. RW Allen has executed a change order with the subcontractor in order to move forward as a good faith effort. 

 
 

ADJUSTMENT of CONTRACT SUM   ADJUSTMENT of CONTRACT TIME   

 Original Contract Sum: $ 2,660,424.91  Original Contract Time: 180 (days) 

 Prior Adjustments: $ 68,106.24  Prior Adjustments: 36 (days) 

 Contract Sum Prior to this Change: $ 2,728,531.15  Contract Time Prior to this Change: 216 (days) 

 Adjustment for this Change: $ 6,750.00  Adjustment for this Change: 0 (days) 

 Revised Contract Sum: $ 2,735,281.15  Revised Contract Time: 216 (days) 

  
 
 
 
 
Contractor waives any claim for further adjustments of the Contract Sum and Contract Time related to the above described change in the work. 

 

ENGINEER   OWNER’S REPRESENTATIVE  
Recommended by: Mead & Hunt   Recommended by:  

 

     
Engineer Date  Representative Date 

     

CONTRACTOR   OWNER  
Accepted by:   Approved by:  

     
 Date   Date 

PROJECT:  AGS Fuel Farm Improvements 

  Project No.:  0119700-210446.02 

  

CONTRACTOR: RW Allen Construction, LLC 

 1015 Broad St, Augusta, GA 30901 

   

CHANGE ORDER NO.: 04 

Date: 03/07/2025 

Cc:  



R W Allen Construction LLC
1015 Broad St
Augusta, Georgia 30901
Phone: (706) 733-2800
Fax: (706) 733-3879

Project: 23-160 - AGS Fuel Farm
1501 Aviation Way

Augusta, Georgia 30906

Prime Contract Potential Change Order #PR#06: Additional Superpave
TO:  Augusta Regional Airport

1501 Aviation Way
Augusta , Georgia 30906

FROM:  RW Allen Construction LLC
1015 Broad St
Augusta, Georgia 30901

PCO NUMBER/REVISION:  PR#06 / 0   CONTRACT: 23-160 - Fuel Farm Improvements  

REQUEST RECEIVED FROM:     CREATED BY:  Alex Koch (RW Allen Construction LLC)
STATUS:  Approved  CREATED DATE:  6/13/2024

REFERENCE:  PRIME CONTRACT
CHANGE ORDER: 

None  

FIELD CHANGE:  No  

LOCATION:  ACCOUNTING METHOD:  Amount Based  

SCHEDULE IMPACT:  0 days PAID IN FULL:  No  

EXECUTED: No SIGNED CHANGE ORDER
RECEIVED DATE:

    TOTAL AMOUNT:  $6,760.00

 
POTENTIAL CHANGE ORDER TITLE: Additional Superpave
 
CHANGE REASON: Existing Condition
 
POTENTIAL CHANGE ORDER DESCRIPTION: (The Contract Is Changed As Follows)

1. Cost for an additional 27.04 tons of 4" GDOT 12.5mm Superpave.

 
ATTACHMENTS:
 
# Budget Code Description Amount
1 2-900-150.SU 4" GDOT 12.55mm Superpave Additional Asphalt Paving $6,760.00

Grand Total: $6,760.00

Edwin Scott (Mead & Hunt)   Augusta Regional Airport   RW Allen Construction LLC
  1501 Aviation Way   1015 Broad St

     Augusta , Georgia 30906   Augusta, Georgia 30901
         
         
ProcoreArchitectSignHere ProcoreArchitectSignedDate   ProcoreOwnerSignHere ProcoreOwnerSignedDate   ProcoreGeneralContractorSignHere ProcoreGeneralContractorSignedDate

SIGNATURE DATE   SIGNATURE DATE   SIGNATURE DATE
 
R W Allen Construction LLC Page 1 of 1 Printed On: 6/13/2024  10:14 AM EDT  
 

     

 

PCO #PR#06

Alex Koch     06.13.24



5601 RoadYX 1 785 Oak
30078 Grovetown, GA 3081 3

Snellville, GA
Phone: (706) 228"3041

ERSN ELL Main Phons: (770) 98s-0600

Date :

Customer

Order:
Product :

Foreman

lnfo:

0510312024

14391

1 4391 -9999

12.55PR

FOB

MISCELLANEOUS ORDER

fuel farm rd augusta airPort

FOB FOB

A1 AI

Timet 1'1:22 AM

ASAPAVINGLLC

TvIISCELLANEOUS ORDER

12.5MM SUPER PAVEWIRAP

Ticket No.: 70966

Weiohmasler: Ernest'lewetl273830

PO#

19.90 Ton

A4
Carrier :

Vehicle. :

Received

COPY 2 TRUCKER

Date :

Customer

Order :

Product :

Foreman

lnfo:

Carrier:
Vehicle. :

Received

ALL

a5fi312024

1 43S1

1 439 1 -9999

12,sSPR

FOB

MISCELLANEOUS ORDER

fuel farm rd augusta airport

Time: 12:28 PM

ASAPAVINGLLC

MISCELLANEOUS ORDER

12.5MM SUPER PAVE W/RAP

Ticket No.: 7A973

Weighmaster: Ernest Jewett 273830

# f-A-
FOB

A1

FOB

A1

A2

PG

18.34 Ton

COPY 3 JOB TICKETLOADS MUST BE TARPED AND STRAPPED

TRUCKS ovER 51,000 NOT LEGAL FOR INTERSTATE.

Gross

Tare

Net

63960

24160

39800

31.98

12.08

19.90

29.01

10.96

18.05

Ordered

Received

Remaining

TodaY MG

TodaY: Tons

250.00

2,386.44

-2,136.44

59.70

226'84

2,164.94

-1,938,15

54.16

Loads: 3

YX 5601 Road
Oak

Grovetown, GA 3081 3
Snellville, GA 30078

(706) 228-3041
ERSNELL Main Phone: (770) 985-0600 Phone:

Gross

Tare

Net

Pounds
61160 '
24480

36680 *

Tons
30.58 -

12.24

18.34 
-

[/letric
27.74 *

11 .10

16.64 
-

Ordered

Received

Remaining

Today MG

TodaY: Tons

250.00

2,404.78

-2,154.78

226.80

2,181.58

-1 ,954,78
70 80

78.04 Loads: 4



YX GA 30078
1785 Oak Road

ERSNELL
Snellville'
Main Phone: (770) 9S5'0600

as10312024

14391

14391 -9999

12.sSPR

FOB

MISCELLANEOUS ORDER

Time: 8:57 AM

ASA PAVING LLC

MISCELLANEOUS ORDER

12.5MM SUPER PAVE WRAP

Ticket No.: 70948

Weighmaster; Ernest Jewett 273830

e*S*
Ticket No.: 70949

Weighmaster: Ernest Jewett 273830

g* e;s*

auscE a-EtalJ.#Pl!!!
5601 Columbia Road

Grovetown, GA 30813

Phone: (706) 228'3041

Date :

Customer :

Order :

Product :

Foreman

lnfo:

Time: 8:59 AM

ASAPAVINGLLC

MISCELLANEOUS ORDER

12.sMM SUPER PAVE WRAP

PO#

19.62 Ton

COPY 3 JOB TICKET

PO#

20.18 Ton

fuel farm rd augusta airPort

Carrier :

Vehicle. :

Received

ALL LOADS MUST BE TARPEO AND STRAPPED

TRUCKS OVER 51,OOO NOT LEGAL FOR INTERSTATE.

A4
FOB

A1

FOB

A1

Date:

Customer :

Order :

Producl :

Foreman

lnfo:

05t03!2024

1 4391

14391-9999

12.55PR

FOB

MISCELLANEOUS ORDER

fuel farm rd augusta airPort

Carrier : FOB FOB

Vehicle. : Al A1

Received :

ALL LOADS MUST BE TARPED AND STRAPPED.

TRUCKS OVER 51,OOO NOT LEGAL FOR INTERSTATE.

AI

COPY 1 CUSTOMER

Pounds
Gross 61720

Tare 22480

Net 39240

Tons

30.86

11.24

19,6?

IVletric

28.00

10.20

17.80

ordered

Received

Remaining

TodaY MG

TodaY: Tons

250,00

2,346.36

-2,096.36

226,80

2,128.54

-,1,901 .79

19,62 Loads:

17.80

1

YX 1785 Road 5601 Road

Snellville, GA 30078 Grovetown, GA 3081 3

EfrSNELL Main Phone: 17701 985-0600 Phone: (705) 228-3041

Gross

Tare

Net

631 80

22820
40360

31.59

11 .41

20.18

z6.bo

10,35

18,31

Ordered

Received

Remaining

Today MG

TodaY: Tons

250.00

2,366,54

-2,1 1 6.54

39.80

226.80

2,146.89

-1 ,920.09
Jb,ll

Loads: 2


	CO #4
	AGS Jet A - Fueling Materials Submittal_4 (MH_335000_A_01) - MEA Final Comments 06 11 2024
	PR#06 - Additional Superpave

